www.irritime.com+90 (332) 502 27 95
Fevzi Çakmak Mah. 10762.
Sok. B Apt. No:2D Karatay/KONYA
ARROW SET
Code Length of Pipe Arrow Type Tube Type Tube Color
Single Arrow Set
IR-SAB40-2  40 cm Tube  Sta-Beyz 3x5 mm Black
IR-SAB50-2 50 cm Tube Sta-Beyz 3x5 mm Black
IR-SAB60-2 60 cm Tube Sta-Beyz 3x5 mm Black
IR-SAB70-2 70 cm Tube Sta-Beyz 3x5 mm Black
IR-SAB80-2 80 cm Tube Sta-Beyz 3x5 mm Black
IR-SAW40-2  40 cm Tube  Sta-Beyz 3x5 mm White
IR-SAW50-2 50 cm Tube Sta-Beyz 3x5 mm White
IR-SAW60-2 60 cm Tube Sta-Beyz 3x5 mm White
IR-SAW70-2 70 cm Tube Sta-Beyz 3x5 mm White
IR-SAW80-2 80 cm Tube Sta-Beyz 3x5 mm White
Spaghetti Pipe 5 mm
Sta-Beyz Stake 5 mm
www.irritime.com+90 (332) 502 27 95
Fevzi Çakmak Mah. 10762.
Sok. B Apt. No:2D Karatay/KONYA
Code Length of Pipe Arrow Type Tube Type Tube Color
Double Arrow Set
Flow-Beyz Stake 5 mm
Manifold 5 mm
Spaghetti Pipe 5 mm
IR-DAB40-2  40 cm Tube  Flow-Beyz 3x5 mm Black
IR-DAB50-2 50 cm Tube Flow-Beyz 3x5 mm Black
IR-DAB60-2 60 cm Tube Flow-Beyz 3x5 mm Black
IR-DAB70-2 70 cm Tube Flow-Beyz 3x5 mm Black
IR-DAB80-2 80 cm Tube Flow-Beyz 3x5 mm Black
IR-DAW40-2  40 cm Tube  Flow-Beyz 3x5 mm White
IR-DAW50-2 50 cm Tube Flow-Beyz 3x5 mm White
IR-DAW60-2 60 cm Tube Flow-Beyz 3x5 mm White
IR-DAW70-2 70 cm Tube Flow-Beyz 3x5 mm White
IR-DAW80-2 80 cm Tube Flow-Beyz 3x5 mm White
ARROW SET
www.irritime.com+90 (332) 502 27 95
Fevzi Çakmak Mah. 10762.
Sok. B Apt. No:2D Karatay/KONYA
Code Length of Pipe Arrow Type Tube Type Tube Color
Quarted Arrow Set
Flow-Beyz Stake 5 mm
Manifold 5 mmSpaghetti Pipe 5 mm
IR-QAB40-2  40 cm Tube  Flow-Beyz 3x5 mm Black
IR-QAB50-2 50 cm Tube Flow-Beyz 3x5 mm Black
IR-QAB60-2 60 cm Tube Flow-Beyz 3x5 mm Black
IR-QAB70-2 70 cm Tube Flow-Beyz 3x5 mm Black
IR-QAB80-2 80 cm Tube Flow-Beyz 3x5 mm Black
IR-QAW40-2  40 cm Tube  Flow-Beyz 3x5 mm White
IR-QAW50-2 50 cm Tube Flow-Beyz 3x5 mm White
IR-QAW60-2 60 cm Tube Flow-Beyz 3x5 mm White
IR-QAW70-2 70 cm Tube Flow-Beyz 3x5 mm White
IR-QAW80-2 80 cm Tube Flow-Beyz 3x5 mm White
ARROW SET
www.irritime.com+90 (332) 502 27 95
Fevzi Çakmak Mah. 10762.
Sok. B Apt. No:2D Karatay/KONYA
Sta-Beyz Stake
Flow-Beyz Arrow Dripper
Dia-Beyz 30° Diagonal Stake
Dia-Beyz
12
,5
  c
m
Flow-Beyz
12
,5
  c
m
Sta-Beyz
12
,5
  c
m
IR-STB-5 3x5 mm - Diameter Tube 1.500
IR-FLB-15 3x5 mm - Diameter Tube Flow Rate 1,5 lt/h1.500
IR-FLB-20 3x5 mm - Diameter Tube Flow Rate 2,0 lt/h1.500
IR-DAB-5 3x5 mm - Diameter Tube 1.500
Code Features Packaging
Code Features Packaging
Code Features Packaging
ARROW SET